OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Nathan
Anlen
Halima
Sophie
Paige
Lara
Rosemary
Lauren
Naomi
Amelie
Lara

LESSON SCHEDULE

NIKA JANINA
WEDNESDAY
MULTIPLE - See Below
9/4/ 24

HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst

R Vocals
w Piano
K Vocals
F Vocals
H Vocals
G Piano
G Vocals
0] Vocals
H Piano
C Piano
G Vocals

Length

30 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min

FIRST HALF SUMMER TERM 2024

17/4

8.55
9.25
9.55
10.15
10.35
11.15
11.45
12.15
12.45
2.00
2.30

24/4

9.15
9.45
10.15
10.35
11.15
11.35
12.05
12.35
2.00
2.30
1.30

1/5

9.35
10.05
10.35
11.15
11.35
11.55
12.25
2.00
2.30
12.55
9.05

8/5

9.55
10.25
11.15
11.35
11.55
12.15

2.00

2.30
12.45

8.55

9.25

15/5

10.25
11.15
11.45
12.05
12.25
2.00
2.30
12.45
8.55
9.25
9.55

22/5

11.15
11.45
12.15
12.35
2.00
2.20
12.55
8.55
9.25
9.55
10.25



